Tech EX Foley - Log and Archive

Sound
Intro

Footsteps on gravel -
woman
Door handle opening

Human voice - outside -
10 year old girl
Fingers snapping

Clearing throat - woman

Room or Air tone (10 -
30 secs)

Your creative pick 1 -
Infinity block being
flipped

Your creative pick 2 -
Post it notes on hand

Track
000

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

Notes

Mic 6” away, mic
pointed forwards
Mic 18” away, mic
pointed forward
Mic 12” away, mic
pointed forward
Mic 19” away, mic
pointed up

Mic 6” away, mic
pointed forward
Mic 12” away, mic
pointed down

Mic pointed forward

Mic 6” away, mic
pointed forward

Mic 6” away, mic
pointed forward



