## Tech EX Foley - Log and Archive

Sound	Track	Notes
Intro	000	Mic 6" away, mic
		pointed forwards
Footsteps on gravel -	001	Mic 18" away, mic
woman		pointed forward
Door handle opening	002	Mic 12" away, mic
		pointed forward
Human voice - outside -	003	Mic 19" away, mic
10 year old girl		pointed up
Fingers snapping	004	Mic 6" away, mic
		pointed forward
Clearing throat - woman	005	Mic 12" away, mic
		pointed down
Room or Air tone (10 -	006	Mic pointed forward
30 secs)		
Your creative pick 1 -	007	Mic 6" away, mic
Infinity block being		pointed forward
flipped		
Your creative pick 2 -	008	Mic 6" away, mic
Post it notes on hand		pointed forward